
Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 30 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 30 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 30 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 30 MIN 200 400 400

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 5 1 30 MIN 300 500 500

LEVEL 6 1 30 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 7 1 30 MIN 400 800 800

LEVEL 8 1 30 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 9 1 30 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 10 1 30 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 11 1 30 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 12 1 30 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 30 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

LEVEL 14 1 30 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 15 1 30 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 16 1 30 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

END DAY 1

LEVEL 17 2 45 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 18 2 45 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 19 2 45 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 20 2 45 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 21 2 45 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 22 2 45 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 23 2 45 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 24 2 45 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

LEVEL 25 2 45 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 26 2 45 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 27 2 45 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

END DAY 2

LEVEL 28 3 45 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 29 3 45 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 30 3 45 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 31 3 45 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

LEVEL 32 3 45 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

LEVEL 33 3 45 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 34 3 45 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 35 3 45 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 36 3 45 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 37 3 45 MIN 400,000 800,000 800,000

LEVEL 38 3 45 MIN 500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000

LEVEL 39 3 45 MIN 600,000 1,200,000 1,200,000

EVENT #1  
OPENING EVENT
DAY 1A	 18 MAR 2026 (2.30PM)
DAY 1B	 19 MAR 2026 (2.30PM)
DAY 1C	 20 MAR 2026 (2.30PM)

DAY 2	 21 MAR 2026 (12.30PM)
DAY 3	 22 MAR 2026 (12.30PM)

REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 13  
BUY-IN $1,150 ($1,000 + $150)

STARTING STACK 50,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #2 $350 TURBO 
CHARGED FREEZE 

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 15 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 15 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 15 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 15 MIN 200 400 400

LEVEL 5 1 15 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 6 1 15 MIN 400 800 800

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 7 1 20 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

LEVEL 8 1 20 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 9 1 20 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 10 1 20 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 11 1 20 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 12 1 20 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 20 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 14 1 20 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 15 1 20 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

LEVEL 16 1 20 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 17 1 20 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 18 1 20 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 19 1 20 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 20 1 20 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 21 1 20 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 22 1 20 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 23 1 20 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

LEVEL 24 1 20 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 25 1 20 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 26 1 20 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 27 1 20 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 28 1 20 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 29 1 20 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 30 1 20 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 31 1 20 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

LEVEL 32 1 20 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 33 1 20 MIN 175,000 350,000 350,000

LEVEL 34 1 20 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 35 1 20 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 36 1 20 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

DAY 1	 19 MAR 2026 (10.30AM)
REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 7  

BUY-IN $350 ($300 + $50) 
STARTING STACK 20,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #3  
$350 FREEZEOUT

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 20 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 20 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 20 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 20 MIN 200 400 400

LEVEL 5 1 20 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 6 1 20 MIN 400 800 800

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 7 1 20 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

LEVEL 8 1 20 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 9 1 20 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 10 1 20 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 11 1 20 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 12 1 20 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 20 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 14 1 20 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 15 1 20 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

LEVEL 16 1 20 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 17 1 20 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 18 1 20 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 19 1 20 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 20 1 20 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 21 1 20 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 22 1 20 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 23 1 20 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

LEVEL 24 1 20 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 25 1 20 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 26 1 20 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 27 1 20 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 28 1 20 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 29 1 20 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 30 1 20 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 31 1 20 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

LEVEL 32 1 20 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 33 1 20 MIN 175,000 350,000 350,000

LEVEL 34 1 20 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 35 1 20 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 36 1 20 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

DAY 1	 20 MAR 2026 (10.30AM)
REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 7  

BUY-IN $350 ($300 + $50) 
STARTING STACK 25,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #4  
$465 TURBO

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 15 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 15 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 15 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 15 MIN 200 400 400

LEVEL 5 1 15 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 6 1 15 MIN 400 800 800

LEVEL 7 1 15 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 8 1 15 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 9 1 15 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 10 1 15 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 11 1 15 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 12 1 15 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

LEVEL 13 1 15 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 14 1 15 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 15 1 15 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 16 1 15 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 17 1 15 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 18 1 15 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

LEVEL 19 1 15 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 20 1 15 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 21 1 15 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 22 1 15 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 23 1 15 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 24 1 15 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

LEVEL 25 1 15 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 26 1 15 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 27 1 15 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 28 1 15 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 29 1 15 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 30 1 15 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

LEVEL 31 1 15 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 32 1 15 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 33 1 15 MIN 175,000 350,000 350,000

LEVEL 34 1 15 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 35 1 15 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 36 1 15 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

DAY 1	 20 MAR 2026 (6.30PM)
REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 8  

BUY-IN $465 ($400 + $65)  
STARTING STACK 25,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #5 $1,250 MONSTER 
STACK SHOT CLOCK 

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 30 MIN 100 200

LEVEL 2 1 30 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 30 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 30 MIN 200 400 400

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 5 1 30 MIN 300 500 500

LEVEL 6 1 30 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 7 1 30 MIN 400 800 800

LEVEL 8 1 30 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 9 1 30 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 10 1 30 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 11 1 30 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 12 1 30 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 30 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

LEVEL 14 1 30 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 15 1 30 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 16 1 30 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

END DAY 1

LEVEL 17 2 30 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 18 2 30 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 19 2 30 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

LEVEL 20 2 30 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 21 2 30 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 22 2 30 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 23 2 30 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 24 2 30 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 25 2 30 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

LEVEL 26 2 30 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 27 2 30 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 28 2 30 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 29 2 30 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 30 2 30 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 31 2 30 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

LEVEL 32 2 30 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 33 2 30 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 34 2 30 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 35 2 30 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 36 2 30 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

DAY 1	 21 MAR 2026 (2.30PM)
DAY 2	 22 MAR 2026 (12.45PM)

REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 13  
BUY-IN $465 ($400 + $65)  
STARTING STACK 60,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #6  
$465 FREEZE

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 20 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 20 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 20 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 20 MIN 200 400 400

LEVEL 5 1 20 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 6 1 20 MIN 400 800 800

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 7 1 20 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

LEVEL 8 1 20 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 9 1 20 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 10 1 20 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 11 1 20 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 12 1 20 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 20 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 14 1 20 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 15 1 20 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

LEVEL 16 1 20 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 17 1 20 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 18 1 20 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 19 1 20 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 20 1 20 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 21 1 20 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 22 1 20 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 23 1 20 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

LEVEL 24 1 20 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 25 1 20 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 26 1 20 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 27 1 20 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 28 1 20 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 29 1 20 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 30 1 20 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 31 1 20 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

LEVEL 32 1 20 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 33 1 20 MIN 175,000 350,000 350,000

LEVEL 34 1 20 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 35 1 20 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 36 1 20 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

DAY 1	 21 MAR 2026 (7.30PM)
REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 7  

BUY-IN $465 ($400 + $65)  
STARTING STACK 25,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #7  
$465 PLO

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 20 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 20 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 20 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 20 MIN 200 400 400

LEVEL 5 1 20 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 6 1 20 MIN 400 800 800

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 7 1 20 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

LEVEL 8 1 20 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 9 1 20 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 10 1 20 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 11 1 20 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 12 1 20 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 20 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 14 1 20 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 15 1 20 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

LEVEL 16 1 20 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 17 1 20 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 18 1 20 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 19 1 20 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 20 1 20 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 21 1 20 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 22 1 20 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 23 1 20 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

LEVEL 24 1 20 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 25 1 20 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 26 1 20 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 27 1 20 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 28 1 20 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 29 1 20 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 30 1 20 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 31 1 20 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

LEVEL 32 1 20 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 33 1 20 MIN 175,000 350,000 350,000

LEVEL 34 1 20 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 35 1 20 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 36 1 20 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

DAY 1	 22 MAR 2026 (10.30AM)
REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 7  

BUY-IN $465 ($400 + $65)  
STARTING STACK 25,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #8  
MYSTERY BOUNTY

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 30 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 30 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 30 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 30 MIN 200 400 400

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 5 1 30 MIN 300 500 500

LEVEL 6 1 30 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 7 1 30 MIN 400 800 800

LEVEL 8 1 30 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 9 1 30 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 10 1 30 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 11 1 30 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 12 1 30 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 30 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

LEVEL 14 1 30 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 15 1 30 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 16 1 30 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 17 1 30 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

APPROXIMATE END OF DAY 1A & 1B WITH 15% OF ENTRANTS REMAINING

LEVEL 18 2 30 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 19 2 30 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

LEVEL 20 2 30 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 21 2 30 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 22 2 30 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 23 2 30 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 24 2 30 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

LEVEL 25 2 30 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 26 2 30 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 27 2 30 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 28 2 30 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 29 2 30 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 30 2 30 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 31 2 30 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

LEVEL 32 2 30 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

LEVEL 33 2 30 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 34 2 30 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

DAY 1A	 22 MAR 2026 (2.30PM)
DAY 1B	 23 MAR 2026 (2.30PM)
DAY 2	 24 MAR 2026 (12.30PM)

REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 9  
BUY-IN $1,150 ($700 + $300 + $150)  

STARTING STACK 40,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #9  
$350 SECOND SHOT

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 20 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 20 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 20 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 20 MIN 200 400 400

LEVEL 5 1 20 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 6 1 20 MIN 400 800 800

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 7 1 20 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

LEVEL 8 1 20 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 9 1 20 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 10 1 20 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 11 1 20 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 12 1 20 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 20 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 14 1 20 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 15 1 20 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

LEVEL 16 1 20 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 17 1 20 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 18 1 20 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 19 1 20 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 20 1 20 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 21 1 20 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 22 1 20 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 23 1 20 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

LEVEL 24 1 20 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 25 1 20 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 26 1 20 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 27 1 20 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 28 1 20 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 29 1 20 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 30 1 20 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 31 1 20 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

LEVEL 32 1 20 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 33 1 20 MIN 175,000 350,000 350,000

LEVEL 34 1 20 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 35 1 20 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 36 1 20 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

DAY 1	 22 MAR 2026 (7.30PM)
REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 7  

BUY-IN $350 ($300 + $50)   
STARTING STACK 25,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #10  
$350 MORNING CHILL 

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 20 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 20 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 20 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 20 MIN 200 400 400

LEVEL 5 1 20 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 6 1 20 MIN 400 800 800

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 7 1 20 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

LEVEL 8 1 20 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 9 1 20 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 10 1 20 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 11 1 20 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 12 1 20 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 20 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 14 1 20 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 15 1 20 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

LEVEL 16 1 20 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 17 1 20 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 18 1 20 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 19 1 20 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 20 1 20 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 21 1 20 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 22 1 20 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 23 1 20 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

LEVEL 24 1 20 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 25 1 20 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 26 1 20 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 27 1 20 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 28 1 20 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 29 1 20 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 30 1 20 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 31 1 20 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

LEVEL 32 1 20 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 33 1 20 MIN 175,000 350,000 350,000

LEVEL 34 1 20 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 35 1 20 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 36 1 20 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

DAY 1	 23 MAR 2026 (10.30AM)
REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 7 

BUY-IN $350 ($300 + $50)   
STARTING STACK 25,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #11 $1,500 NSW 
PLO CHAMPIONSHIP

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 30 MIN 100 200

LEVEL 2 1 30 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 30 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 30 MIN 200 400 400

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 5 1 30 MIN 300 500 500

LEVEL 6 1 30 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 7 1 30 MIN 400 800 800

LEVEL 8 1 30 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 9 1 30 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 10 1 30 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 11 1 30 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 12 1 30 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

END DAY 1

LEVEL 13 1 30 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

LEVEL 14 1 30 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 15 1 30 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 16 1 30 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 17 2 30 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 18 2 30 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 19 2 30 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

LEVEL 20 2 30 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 21 2 30 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 22 2 30 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 23 2 30 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 24 2 30 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 25 2 30 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

LEVEL 26 2 30 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 27 2 30 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 28 2 30 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 29 2 30 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 30 2 30 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 31 2 30 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

LEVEL 32 2 30 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 33 2 30 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 34 2 30 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

DAY 1	 23 MAR 2026 (6.30PM)
DAY 2	 24 MAR 2026 (12.45PM)

REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 9  
BUY-IN $1,500 ($1,350 + $150)   

STARTING STACK 50,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #12 $1,200  
THE DOMINATOR

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 30 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 2 1 30 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 3 1 30 MIN 200 400 400

LEVEL 4 1 30 MIN 300 600 600

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 5 1 30 MIN 400 800 800

LEVEL 6 1 30 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

LEVEL 7 1 30 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 8 1 30 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 9 1 30 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 10 1 30 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 11 1 30 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

LEVEL 12 1 30 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 30 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 14 1 30 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

LEVEL 15 1 30 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

END DAY 1

LEVEL 16 2 30 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 17 2 30 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

LEVEL 18 2 30 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 19 2 30 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 20 2 30 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 21 2 30 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 22 2 30 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

LEVEL 23 2 30 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 24 2 30 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 25 2 30 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 26 2 30 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 27 2 30 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 28 2 30 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 29 2 30 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

LEVEL 30 2 30 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

LEVEL 31 2 30 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 32 2 30 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 33 2 30 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 34 2 30 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

LEVEL 35 2 30 MIN 400,000 800,000 800,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 36 2 30 MIN 500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000

DAY 1	 24 MAR 2026 (2.30PM)
DAY 2	 25 MAR 2026 (12.30PM)

REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 13  
BUY-IN $1,200 ($1,050 + $150)   
STARTING STACK 100,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #13  
$400 SINGLE WAVE

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 20 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 20 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 20 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 20 MIN 200 400 400

LEVEL 5 1 20 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 6 1 20 MIN 400 800 800

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 7 1 20 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

LEVEL 8 1 20 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 9 1 20 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 10 1 20 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 11 1 20 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 12 1 20 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 20 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 14 1 20 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 15 1 20 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

LEVEL 16 1 20 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 17 1 20 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 18 1 20 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 19 1 20 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 20 1 20 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 21 1 20 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 22 1 20 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 23 1 20 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

LEVEL 24 1 20 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 25 1 20 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 26 1 20 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 27 1 20 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 28 1 20 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 29 1 20 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 30 1 20 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 31 1 20 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

LEVEL 32 1 20 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 33 1 20 MIN 175,000 350,000 350,000

LEVEL 34 1 20 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 35 1 20 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 36 1 20 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

DAY 1	 23 MAR 2026 (10.30AM)
REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 7  

BUY-IN $400 ($350 + $50)  
STARTING STACK 25,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #14  
$680 BIG BOUNTY

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 30 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 30 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 30 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 30 MIN 200 400 400

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 5 1 30 MIN 300 500 500

LEVEL 6 1 30 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 7 1 30 MIN 400 800 800

LEVEL 8 1 30 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 9 1 30 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 10 1 30 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 11 1 30 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 12 1 30 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 30 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

LEVEL 14 1 30 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 15 1 30 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 16 1 30 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

END DAY 1

LEVEL 17 2 30 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 18 2 30 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 19 2 30 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

LEVEL 20 2 30 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 21 2 30 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 22 2 30 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 23 2 30 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 24 2 30 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 25 2 30 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

LEVEL 26 2 30 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 27 2 30 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 28 2 30 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 29 2 30 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 30 2 30 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 31 2 30 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

LEVEL 32 2 30 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 33 2 30 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 34 2 30 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

DAY 1	 25 MAR 2026 (2.30PM)
DAY 2	 26 MAR 2026 (11.30AM)

REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 9  
BUY-IN $680 ($300 + $300 + $80)

STARTING STACK 40,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #15 $5K HIGH 
ROLLER CHALLENGE

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 40 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

LEVEL 2 1 40 MIN 1,000 1,500 1,500

LEVEL 3 1 40 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 4 1 40 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 5 1 40 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

LEVEL 6 1 40 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 7 1 40 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 8 1 40 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

LEVEL 9 1 40 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 10 1 40 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

END DAY 1

LEVEL 11 2 40 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

LEVEL 12 2 40 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 13 2 40 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 14 2 40 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 15 2 40 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 16 2 40 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 17 2 40 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

LEVEL 18 2 40 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 19 2 40 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 20 2 40 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 21 2 40 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 22 2 40 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 23 2 40 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

LEVEL 24 2 40 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 25 2 40 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 26 2 40 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 27 2 40 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

LEVEL 28 2 40 MIN 400,000 800,000 800,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 29 2 40 MIN 500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000

DAY 1	 25 MAR 2026 (5.30PM)
DAY 2	 26 MAR 2026 (12.30PM)

REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 11  
BUY-IN $5,000 ($4,600 + $400)   

STARTING STACK 250,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #16  
$350 PLO BOUNTY

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 20 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 20 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 20 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 20 MIN 200 400 400

LEVEL 5 1 20 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 6 1 20 MIN 400 800 800

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 7 1 20 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

LEVEL 8 1 20 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 9 1 20 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 10 1 20 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 11 1 20 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 12 1 20 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 20 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 14 1 20 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 15 1 20 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

LEVEL 16 1 20 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 17 1 20 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 18 1 20 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 19 1 20 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 20 1 20 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 21 1 20 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 22 1 20 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 23 1 20 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

LEVEL 24 1 20 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 25 1 20 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 26 1 20 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 27 1 20 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 28 1 20 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 29 1 20 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 30 1 20 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 31 1 20 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

LEVEL 32 1 20 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 33 1 20 MIN 175,000 350,000 350,000

LEVEL 34 1 20 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 35 1 20 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 36 1 20 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

DAY 1	 26 MAR 2026 (10.30AM)
REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 7  
BUY-IN $350 ($200 + $100 + $50)

STARTING STACK 25,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #17 $1,000 
SURVIVOR BOUNTY

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 30 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 30 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 30 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 30 MIN 200 400 400

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 5 1 30 MIN 300 500 500

LEVEL 6 1 30 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 7 1 30 MIN 400 800 800

LEVEL 8 1 30 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 9 1 30 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 10 1 30 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 11 1 30 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 12 1 30 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 30 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

LEVEL 14 1 30 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 15 1 30 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 16 1 30 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

END DAY 1

LEVEL 17 2 30 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 18 2 30 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 19 2 30 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

LEVEL 20 2 30 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 21 2 30 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 22 2 30 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 23 2 30 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 24 2 30 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 25 2 30 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

LEVEL 26 2 30 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 27 2 30 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 28 2 30 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 29 2 30 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 30 2 30 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 31 2 30 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

LEVEL 32 2 30 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 33 2 30 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 34 2 30 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

DAY 1	 26 MAR 2026 (2.30PM)
DAY 2	 27 MAR 2026 (12.30PM)

REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 9  
BUY-IN $1,000 ($650 + $250 + $100)  

STARTING STACK 40,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #18  
$400 20/20

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 20 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 20 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 20 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 20 MIN 200 400 400

LEVEL 5 1 20 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 6 1 20 MIN 400 800 800

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 7 1 20 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

LEVEL 8 1 20 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 9 1 20 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 10 1 20 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 11 1 20 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 12 1 20 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 20 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 14 1 20 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 15 1 20 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

LEVEL 16 1 20 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 17 1 20 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 18 1 20 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 19 1 20 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 20 1 20 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 21 1 20 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 22 1 20 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 23 1 20 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

LEVEL 24 1 20 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 25 1 20 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 26 1 20 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 27 1 20 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 28 1 20 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 29 1 20 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 30 1 20 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 31 1 20 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

LEVEL 32 1 20 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 33 1 20 MIN 175,000 350,000 350,000

LEVEL 34 1 20 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 35 1 20 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 36 1 20 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

DAY 1	 26 MAR 2026 (6.30PM)
REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 7  

BUY-IN $400 ($350 + $50)   
STARTING STACK 20,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #19  
$465 REBOUND

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 20 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 20 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 20 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 20 MIN 200 400 400

LEVEL 5 1 20 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 6 1 20 MIN 400 800 800

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 7 1 20 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

LEVEL 8 1 20 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 9 1 20 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 10 1 20 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 11 1 20 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 12 1 20 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 20 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 14 1 20 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 15 1 20 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

LEVEL 16 1 20 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 17 1 20 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 18 1 20 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 19 1 20 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 20 1 20 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 21 1 20 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 22 1 20 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 23 1 20 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

LEVEL 24 1 20 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 25 1 20 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 26 1 20 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 27 1 20 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 28 1 20 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 29 1 20 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 30 1 20 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 31 1 20 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

LEVEL 32 1 20 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 33 1 20 MIN 175,000 350,000 350,000

LEVEL 34 1 20 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 35 1 20 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 36 1 20 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

DAY 1	 27 MAR 2026 (10.30AM)
REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 7  

BUY-IN $465 ($400 + $65)  
STARTING STACK 25,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #20  
MAIN EVENT

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

 LEVEL 1 1 40 MIN 100 200 200
LEVEL 2 1 40 MIN 200 300 300
LEVEL 3 1 40 MIN 200 400 400

BREAK — 15 MIN
LEVEL 4 1 40 MIN 300 500 500
LEVEL 5 1 40 MIN 300 600 600
LEVEL 6 1 40 MIN 400 800 800

BREAK — 15 MIN
LEVEL 7 1 40 MIN 500 1,000 1,000
LEVEL 8 1 40 MIN 600 1,200 1,200
LEVEL 9 1 40 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

BREAK — 45 MIN
LEVEL 10 1 40 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000
LEVEL 11 1 40 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500
LEVEL 12 1 40 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

BREAK — 15 MIN
LEVEL 13 1 40 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000
LEVEL 14 1 40 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000
LEVEL 15 1 40 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

BREAK — 15 MIN
LEVEL 16 1 40 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

END DAY 1
LEVEL 17 2 60 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000
LEVEL 18 2 60 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

BREAK — 15 MIN
LEVEL 19 2 60 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000
LEVEL 20 2 60 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

BREAK — 15 MIN
LEVEL 21 2 60 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000
LEVEL 22 2 60 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

BREAK — 45 MIN
LEVEL 23 2 60 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000
LEVEL 24 2 60 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN
LEVEL 25 2 60 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000
LEVEL 26 2 60 MIN 50,000 75,000 75,000

BREAK — 15 MIN
LEVEL 27 2 60 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

END DAY 2
LEVEL 28 3 60 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000
LEVEL 29 3 60 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

BREAK — 15 MIN
LEVEL 30 3 60 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000
LEVEL 31 3 60 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

BREAK — 15 MIN
LEVEL 32 3 60 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000
LEVEL 33 3 60 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

BREAK — 45 MIN
LEVEL 34 3 60 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000
LEVEL 35 3 60 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

BREAK — 15 MIN
LEVEL 36 3 60 MIN 400,000 800,000 800,000
LEVEL 37 3 60 MIN 500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000

BREAK — 15 MIN
LEVEL 38 3 60 MIN 600,000 1,200,000 1,200,000
LEVEL 39 3 60 MIN 800,000 1,600,000 1,600,000

DAY 1A	 27 MAR 2026 (1.30PM)
DAY 1B	 28 MAR 2026 (12.30PM)
DAY 1C	 29 MAR 2026 (12.30PM)

DAY 2	 30 MAR 2026 (11.30AM)
DAY 3	 31 MAR 2026 (11.30AM)

REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 10  
BUY-IN $2,000 ($1,750 + $250)

STARTING STACK 50,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #21  
$400 FAST FREEZE

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 15 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 15 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 15 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 15 MIN 200 400 400

LEVEL 5 1 15 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 6 1 15 MIN 400 800 800

LEVEL 7 1 15 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

LEVEL 8 1 15 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 9 1 15 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 10 1 15 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 11 1 15 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 12 1 15 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

LEVEL 13 1 15 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 14 1 15 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 15 1 15 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

LEVEL 16 1 15 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 17 1 15 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 18 1 15 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

LEVEL 19 1 15 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 20 1 15 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 21 1 15 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 22 1 15 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 23 1 15 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

LEVEL 24 1 15 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 25 1 15 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 26 1 15 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 27 1 15 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 28 1 15 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 29 1 15 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 30 1 15 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

LEVEL 31 1 15 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

LEVEL 32 1 15 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 33 1 15 MIN 175,000 350,000 350,000

LEVEL 34 1 15 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 35 1 15 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 36 1 15 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

DAY 1	 28 MAR 2026 (10.30AM)
REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 7  

BUY-IN $400 ($350 + $50)  
STARTING STACK 25,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #22  
$500 GRINDER

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 20 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 20 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 20 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 20 MIN 200 400 400

LEVEL 5 1 20 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 6 1 20 MIN 400 800 800

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 7 1 20 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

LEVEL 8 1 20 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 9 1 20 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 10 1 20 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 11 1 20 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 12 1 20 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 20 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 14 1 20 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 15 1 20 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

LEVEL 16 1 20 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 17 1 20 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 18 1 20 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 19 1 20 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 20 1 20 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 21 1 20 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 22 1 20 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 23 1 20 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

LEVEL 24 1 20 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 25 1 20 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 26 1 20 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 27 1 20 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 28 1 20 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 29 1 20 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 30 1 20 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 31 1 20 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

LEVEL 32 1 20 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 33 1 20 MIN 175,000 350,000 350,000

LEVEL 34 1 20 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 35 1 20 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 36 1 20 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

DAY 1	 29 MAR 2026 (10.30AM)
REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 7  

BUY-IN $500 ($440 + $60)   
STARTING STACK 25,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #23 $400 
LAND SHARK FRENZY

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 20 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 20 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 20 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 20 MIN 200 400 400

LEVEL 5 1 20 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 6 1 20 MIN 400 800 800

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 7 1 20 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

LEVEL 8 1 20 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 9 1 20 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 10 1 20 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 11 1 20 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 12 1 20 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 20 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 14 1 20 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 15 1 20 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

LEVEL 16 1 20 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 17 1 20 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 18 1 20 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 19 1 20 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 20 1 20 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 21 1 20 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 22 1 20 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 23 1 20 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

LEVEL 24 1 20 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 25 1 20 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 26 1 20 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 27 1 20 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 28 1 20 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 29 1 20 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 30 1 20 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 31 1 20 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

LEVEL 32 1 20 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 33 1 20 MIN 175,000 350,000 350,000

LEVEL 34 1 20 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 35 1 20 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 36 1 20 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

DAY 1	 30 MAR 2026 (10.30AM)
REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 7  

BUY-IN $400 ($350 + $50)   
STARTING STACK 25,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #24  
MINI MAIN EVENT

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

 LEVEL 1 1 30 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 2 1 30 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 3 1 30 MIN 200 400 400

LEVEL 4 1 30 MIN 300 500 500

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 5 1 30 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 6 1 30 MIN 400 800 800

LEVEL 7 1 30 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

LEVEL 8 1 30 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 9 1 30 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 10 1 30 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 11 1 30 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 12 1 30 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 30 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 14 1 30 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 15 1 30 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

LEVEL 16 1 30 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 17 1 30 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 18 1 30 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

END DAY 1

LEVEL 19 2 40 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 20 2 40 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 21 2 40 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 22 2 40 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 23 2 40 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

LEVEL 24 2 40 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 25 2 40 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 26 2 40 MIN 50,000 75,000 75,000

LEVEL 27 2 40 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 28 2 40 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 29 2 40 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 30 2 40 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 31 2 40 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

LEVEL 32 2 40 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 33 2 40 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 34 2 40 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 35 2 40 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

LEVEL 36 2 40 MIN 400,000 800,000 800,000

DAY 1	 30 MAR 2026 (1.30PM)
DAY 2	 31 MAR 2026 (11.45AM)

REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 9  
BUY-IN $1,150 ($1,000 + $150)   

STARTING STACK 50,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #25 $3K  
BONDI SUPER STACK

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

 LEVEL 1 1 30 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 2 1 30 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 3 1 30 MIN 200 400 400

LEVEL 4 1 30 MIN 300 500 500

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 5 1 30 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 6 1 30 MIN 400 800 800

LEVEL 7 1 30 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

LEVEL 8 1 30 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 9 1 30 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 10 1 30 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 11 1 30 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 12 1 30 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 30 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 14 1 30 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 15 1 30 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

END DAY 1

LEVEL 16 2 30 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 17 2 30 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 18 2 30 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

LEVEL 19 2 30 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 20 2 30 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 21 2 30 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 22 2 30 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 23 2 30 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 24 2 30 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

LEVEL 25 2 30 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 26 2 30 MIN 50,000 75,000 75,000

LEVEL 27 2 30 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 28 2 30 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 29 2 30 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 30 2 30 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

LEVEL 31 2 30 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 32 2 30 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 33 2 30 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 34 2 30 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 35 2 30 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 36 2 30 MIN 400,000 800,000 800,000

DAY 1	 30 MAR 2026 (5.30PM)
DAY 2	 31 MAR 2026 (1.30PM)

REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 13  
BUY-IN $3,000 ($2,750 + $250)   

STARTING STACK 75,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #26  
$350 FINAL FREEZE

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 20 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 20 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 20 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 20 MIN 200 400 400

LEVEL 5 1 20 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 6 1 20 MIN 400 800 800

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 7 1 20 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

LEVEL 8 1 20 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 9 1 20 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 10 1 20 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 11 1 20 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 12 1 20 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 20 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 14 1 20 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 15 1 20 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

LEVEL 16 1 20 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 17 1 20 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 18 1 20 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 19 1 20 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 20 1 20 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 21 1 20 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 22 1 20 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 23 1 20 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

LEVEL 24 1 20 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 25 1 20 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 26 1 20 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 27 1 20 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 28 1 20 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 29 1 20 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 30 1 20 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 31 1 20 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

LEVEL 32 1 20 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 33 1 20 MIN 175,000 350,000 350,000

LEVEL 34 1 20 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 35 1 20 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 36 1 20 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

DAY 1	 31 MAR 2026 (10.30AM)
REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 7  

BUY-IN $350 ($300 + $50)  
STARTING STACK 25,000



Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our Website.  
Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY
CHAMPSCHAMPS

EVENT #27  
$400 CLOSER

LEVEL DAY DURATION SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL 1 1 20 MIN 100 100 100

LEVEL 2 1 20 MIN 100 200 200

LEVEL 3 1 20 MIN 200 300 300

LEVEL 4 1 20 MIN 200 400 400

LEVEL 5 1 20 MIN 300 600 600

LEVEL 6 1 20 MIN 400 800 800

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 7 1 20 MIN 500 1,000 1,000

LEVEL 8 1 20 MIN 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 9 1 20 MIN 800 1,600 1,600

LEVEL 10 1 20 MIN 1,000 2,000 2,000

LEVEL 11 1 20 MIN 1,500 2,500 2,500

LEVEL 12 1 20 MIN 1,500 3,000 3,000

BREAK — 30 MIN

LEVEL 13 1 20 MIN 2,000 4,000 4,000

LEVEL 14 1 20 MIN 3,000 5,000 5,000

LEVEL 15 1 20 MIN 3,000 6,000 6,000

LEVEL 16 1 20 MIN 4,000 8,000 8,000

LEVEL 17 1 20 MIN 5,000 10,000 10,000

LEVEL 18 1 20 MIN 6,000 12,000 12,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 19 1 20 MIN 10,000 15,000 15,000

LEVEL 20 1 20 MIN 10,000 20,000 20,000

LEVEL 21 1 20 MIN 15,000 25,000 25,000

LEVEL 22 1 20 MIN 15,000 30,000 30,000

LEVEL 23 1 20 MIN 20,000 40,000 40,000

LEVEL 24 1 20 MIN 25,000 50,000 50,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 25 1 20 MIN 30,000 60,000 60,000

LEVEL 26 1 20 MIN 40,000 80,000 80,000

LEVEL 27 1 20 MIN 50,000 100,000 100,000

LEVEL 28 1 20 MIN 75,000 125,000 125,000

LEVEL 29 1 20 MIN 75,000 150,000 150,000

LEVEL 30 1 20 MIN 100,000 200,000 200,000

BREAK — 15 MIN

LEVEL 31 1 20 MIN 125,000 250,000 250,000

LEVEL 32 1 20 MIN 150,000 300,000 300,000

LEVEL 33 1 20 MIN 175,000 350,000 350,000

LEVEL 34 1 20 MIN 200,000 400,000 400,000

LEVEL 35 1 20 MIN 250,000 500,000 500,000

LEVEL 36 1 20 MIN 300,000 600,000 600,000

DAY 1	 31 MAR 2026 (2.30PM)
REGO CLOSE START OF LEVEL 7  

BUY-IN $400 ($350 + $50)  
STARTING STACK 25,000


